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0: 1The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability
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All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.66%
Agree - 17.02%

Not Sure - 4.15%
Disagree - 2.99%
Strongly Disagree - 0.18%

The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 279 17.02%
Disagree 49 2.99%

Not Sure 68 4.15%
Strongly Agree 1240 75.66%
Strongly Disagree 3 0.18%
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0: 2 The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at reasonable intervals

All values are in percentage( %)

Strongly Agree - 74.92%
Agree - 17.63%

Not Sure - 4.27%
Disagree - 2.99%
Strongly Disagree - 0.18%

The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at reasonable intervals
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 289 17.63%
Disagree 49 2.99%
Not Sure 70 4.27%
Strongly Agree 1228 74.92%
Strongly Disagree 3 0.18%
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0: 3 The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my skills and my capabilities.

All values are in percentage( %)

Strongly Agree - 76.02%
Agree - 17.57%

Not Sure - 3.23%
Disagree - 2.75%
Strongly Disagree - 0.43%

The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my skills and my capabilities.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 288 17.57%
Disagree 45 2.75%
Not Sure 53 3.23%
Strongly Agree 1246 76.02%
Strongly Disagree 7 0.43%
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0: 4 The entire syllabus is completed in time.

All values are in percentage( %)

Strongly Agree - 75.72%
Agree - 17.45%

Not Sure - 3.54%
Disagree - 3.05%
Strongly Disagree - 0.24%

The entire syllabus is completed in time.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 286 17.45%
Disagree 50 3.05%
Not Sure 58 3.54%
Strongly Agree 1241 75.72%
Strongly Disagree 4 0.24%
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0: 5 The modern teaching aids, power point presentation,web-resources,multi-media,e-content etc.are used by teachers while teaching.

All values are in percentage( %)

Bl Strongly Agree - 75.84%
B Agree - 17.63%
B Not Sure - 3.48%
B Disagree - 2.99%
B Strongly Disagree - 0.06%
The modem teaching aids, power point presentation web-resources mult-media e-content etc.are used by teachers while teaching.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 289 17.63%
Disagree 49 2.99%
Not Sure 57 3.48%
Strongly Agree 1243 75.84%
Strongly Disagree 1 0.06%
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0: 6 The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the students.

All values are in percentage( %)

Strongly Agree - 76.08%
Agree - 17.39%

Not Sure - 3.17%
Disagree - 2.93%
Strongly Disagree - 0.43%

The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the students.
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Agre® D'ﬁ""gme Not Sue S'Ltt)ﬂ‘jll\‘r hare gyrondly Dilsagwe

Ans Total Percentage
Agree 285 17.39%
Disagree 48 2.93%
Not Sure 52 3.17%
Strongly Agree 1247 76.08%
Strongly Disagree 7 0.43%
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0: 7 The teachers provide the students opportunities to learn and grow.

All values are in percentage( %)

Strongly Agree - 75.90%
Agree - 17.45%

Not Sure - 3.42%
Disagree - 2.75%
Strongly Disagree - 0.49%

The teachers provide the students opportunities to learn and grow.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 286 17.45%
Disagree 45 2.75%
Not Sure 56 3.42%
Strongly Agree 1244 75.90%
Strongly Disagree 8 0.49%
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0: 8 The teachers give regular and timely feedback on the performance of the students.

All values are in percentage( %)

Strongly Agree - 75.11%
Agree - 17.94%

Not Sure - 3.66%
Disagree - 2.99%
Strongly Disagree - 0.31%

The teachers give regular and timely feedback on the performance of the students.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 294 17.94%
Disagree 49 2.99%
Not Sure 60 3.66%
Strongly Agree 1231 75.11%
Strongly Disagree 5 0.31%
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0: 9 The assessment and evaluation process is fair and unbiased.
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All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.78%
Agree - 17.02%

Not Sure - 3.97%
Disagree - 3.05%
Strongly Disagree - 0.18%

The assessment and evaluation process is fair and unbiased.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 279 17.02%
Disagree 50 3.05%

Not Sure 65 3.97%
Strongly Agree 1242 75.78%
Strongly Disagree 3 0.18%
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0: 10 The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the students.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.11%
Agree - 17.82%

Not Sure - 4.03%
Disagree - 2.81%
Strongly Disagree - 0.24%

The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the students.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 292 17.82%
Disagree 46 2.81%
Not Sure 66 4.03%
Strongly Agree 1231 75.11%
Strongly Disagree 4 0.24%
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0: 11 The teachers encourage the students to participate extra-curricular, co-curricular activities and research projects.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.17%
Agree - 18.55%

Not Sure - 3.11%
Disagree - 2.81%
Strongly Disagree - 0.37%

The teachers encourage the students to participate extra-curricular, co-curricular activities and research projects.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 304 18.55%
Disagree 46 2.81%
Not Sure 51 3.NM%
Strongly Agree 1232 75.17%
Strongly Disagree 6 0.37%
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0: 12 The teachers encourage the students to use reference books, e-resources,e-journals etc.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.84%
Agree - 17.63%

Not Sure - 3.78%
Disagree - 2.62%
Strongly Disagree - 0.12%

The teachers encourage the students to use reference books, e-resources,e-journals etc.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 289 17.63%
Disagree 43 2.62%
Not Sure 62 3.78%
Strongly Agree 1243 75.84%
Strongly Disagree 2 0.12%
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0: 13 The teachers keep the students updated about the latest developments in the subject/area of knowledge.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.41%
Agree - 18.18%

Not Sure - 3.23%
Disagree - 2.99%
Strongly Disagree - 0.18%

The teachers keep the students updated about the latest developments in the subjectiarea of knowledge.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 298 18.18%
Disagree 49 2.99%
Not Sure 53 3.23%
Strongly Agree 1236 75.41%
Strongly Disagree 3 0.18%
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0: 14 The teachers take active interest in arranging field visits, study tours etc. for enhancing learning.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.29%
Agree - 17.45%

Not Sure - 3.84%
Disagree - 2.87%
Strongly Disagree - 0.55%

The teachers take active interest in arranging field visits, study tours etc. for enhancing learning.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 286 17.45%
Disagree 47 2.87%
Not Sure 63 3.84%
Strongly Agree 1234 75.29%
Strongly Disagree 9 0.55%
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0: 15 The teachers usually do the necessary follow-up with a task assigned to their mentee.

All values are in percentage( %)

Strongly Agree - 75.90%
Agree - 17.94%

Not Sure - 3.17%
Disagree - 2.50%
Strongly Disagree - 0.49%

The teachers usually do the necessary follow-up with a task assigned to their mentee.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 294 17.94%
Disagree 4 2.50%
Not Sure 52 3.17%
Strongly Agree 1244 75.90%
Strongly Disagree 8 0.49%
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0: 16 The teachers attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.59%
Agree - 17.14%

Not Sure - 4.27%
Disagree - 2.62%
Strongly Disagree - 0.37%

The teachers attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 281 17.14%
Disagree 43 2.62%
Not Sure 70 4.27%
Strongly Agree 1239 75.59%
Strongly Disagree 6 0.37%
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0: 17 The teacher facilitates the students to overcome their weakness.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.23%
Agree - 18.61%

Not Sure - 3.36%
Disagree - 2.44%
Strongly Disagree - 0.37%

The teacher facilitates the students to overcome their weakness.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 305 18.61%
Disagree 40 2.44%
Not Sure 55 3.36%
Strongly Agree 1233 75.23%
Strongly Disagree 6 0.37%
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0: 18 The teacher has excellent approach towards teaching.

All values are in percentage(%)

Strongly Agree - 75.66%
Agree - 17.21%

Not Sure - 3.84%
Disagree - 2.81%
Strongly Disagree - 0.49%

The teacher has excellent approach towards teaching.
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Ans Total Percentage
Agree 282 17.21%
Disagree 46 2.81%
Not Sure 63 3.84%
Strongly Agree 1240 75.66%
Strongly Disagree 8 0.49%
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Strongly . Strongly
. Agree Not Sure |Disagree |_.
# (Questions Agree Disagree
Ans |Per AnslPer AnsiPer |AnsPer |Ans [Per

1 [The curriculum is designed so as to enhance our employability 1240 75.66% |279(17.02%| 68 [4.15%| 49 |2.99%| 3 0.18%
2 |The courses studied by me are relevant and the contents are revised at reasonable intervals 1228 (74.92% |289(17.63%| 70 |4.27%) 49 |12.99%] 3 0.18%
3 [The courses studied by me have enhanced my knowledge as well as my skills and my capabilities. 1246|76.02% |288|17.57%)] 53 |3.23%| 45 12.75%]| 7 0.43%
4 |The entire syllabus is completed in time. 1241 75.72% |286(17.45%) 58 |3.54 %] 50 |3.05%] 4 0.24%

The modern teaching aids, power point presentation,web-resources, multi-media,e-content etc.are used
b ) ; 1243|75.84% |289(17.63%] 57 3.48%] 4912.99%] 1 0.06%

by teachers while teaching.
6 |The teachers guide the students for overall personality development of the students. 1247|76.08% |285|17.39%| 52 |3.17% | 48 {2.93%| 7 0.43%
7 |The teachers provide the students opportunities to learn and grow. 124475.90% |286(17.45%| 56 [3.42%| 45 |2.75%| 8 0.49%
8 |The teachers give regular and timely feedback on the performance of the students. 1231 75.11% |294{17.94%) 60 [3.66%| 49|2.99%| b5 0.31%
9 [The assessment and evaluation process is fair and unbiased. 1242 75.78% |279(17.02%| 65 |3.97%] 50 |3.05%| 3 0.18%
10|The teachers take efforts to enhance employability skills in the students. 1231 | 75.11% [292(17.82%] 66 |4.03%| 46 |2.81%| 4 0.24%

The teachers encourage the students to participate extra-curricular, co-curricular activities and research
11 . 1232 | 75.17% |304{18.55%] 51 [3.11% | 46 |2.81%| ©6 0.37%

projects.
12|The teachers encourage the students to use reference books, e-resources,e-journals etc. 1243 (75.84% |289|17.63%| 62 |13.78 %) 43 |2.62%| 2 0.12%
13|The teachers keep the students updated about the latest developments in the subject/area of knowledge. |1236]| 75.41% |298(18.18%] 53 |3.23%| 49 |12.99%| 3 0.18%
14/The teachers take active interest in arranging field visits, study tours etc. for enhancing learning. 1234175.29% |286(17.45%) 63 [3.84%| 47 |12.87%] 9 0.55%
15|The teachers usually do the necessary follow-up with a task assigned to their mentee. 1244(75.90% |294{17.94 %] 52 [3.17%| 41 |2.50%] 8 0.49%
16[The teachers attitude towards the students is friendly & helpful. 12391 75.59% |281|117.14%) 70 |4.27%) 43 |12.62%| 6 0.37%
17|The teacher facilitates the students to overcome their weakness. 1233 75.23% |305(18.61%] 55 |3.36%| 40 [2.44%| 6 0.37%
18|The teacher has excellent approach towards teaching. 1240(75.66% [|28217.21% | 63 [3.84%| 46 |2.81%]| 8 0.49%
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